Moandmkaumnm

HYUNDAI ACCENT Il (MC) 1.4 GL

HYUNDAI ACCENT Il (MC) 1.6 GLS
HYUNDAI ACCENT Il (MC) 1.5 CRDi

GLS

HYUNDAI ACCENT Il cepan (MC) 1.4
GL

HYUNDAI ACCENT Il cepan (MC) 1.6
GLS

HYUNDAI ACCENT Il cepax (MC) 1.5

CRDi GLS

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.4 CRDi

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.2

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.4

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.6

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.6 CRDi

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.4 CRDi

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.1 CRDi

HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.6 CRDi

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) ACCENT 1.4

lon

11.2005 -
11.2010

11.2005 -
11.2010

11.2005 -
11.2010

11.2005 -
11.2010

11.2005 -
11.2010

11.2005 -

11.2010

08.2009 - .

09.2008 - .

09.2008 - .

09.2008 - .

09.2008 - .

08.2008 - .

03.2012 - .

01.2009 - .

02.2006 - .

[Beuratenb

1.4 GL 6eH3uH

1.6 GLS 6eH3uH

1.5 CRDi GLS
Ousenb

1.4 GL 6eH3uH

1.6 GLS 6eH3uH

1.5 CRDi GLS

Ousenb

1.4 CRDi OQusenb

1.2 6€eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 CRDi Onsenb

1.4 CRDi Ousenb

1.1 CRDi Onsenb

1.6 CRDi Onsenb

1.4 6eH3uH

Nn.C.
(kB)

(71)

112
(82)

110
(81)

97
(71)

112
(82)

110
(81)

101
(74)

126
(93)

116
(85)

128
(94)

94
(70)

Bua
cbopku

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
yacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKINoOHHadA

3aHaA
yacTb

cefaH



HYUNDAI (BEIJING) ACCENT 1.6

KIA RIO Il cegaH (JB) 1.4 16V

KIA RIO Il cegaH (JB) 1.6 16V

KIA RIO Il cegaH (JB) 1.5 CRDi

KIA RIO Il cegaH (JB) 1.5 CRDi

KIARIO Il (JB) 1.4 16V

KIARIO Il (JB) 1.6 CVVT

KIARIO Il (JB) 1.5 CRDi

KIARIO Il (JB) 1.5 CRDi

KIA (DYK) RIO 1.4

KIA (DYK) RIO 1.6

02.2006 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

06.2008 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

03.2005 - .

06.2008 - .

01.2007 - .

01.2007 -.

1.6 6eH3uH

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.5 CRDi Onsenb

1.5 CRDi Onsenb

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 CVVT OeH3uH

1.5 CRDi Onsenb

1.5 CRDi Onsenb

1.4 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

110
(82)

112
(82)

110
(81)

88
(65)

112
(82)

110
(81)

112
(82)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH



