

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
HYUNDAI ACCENT III (MC) 1.4 GL	11.2005 - 11.2010	1.4 GL бензин	97 (71)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI ACCENT III (MC) 1.6 GLS	11.2005 - 11.2010	1.6 GLS бензин	112 (82)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI ACCENT III (MC) 1.5 CRDi GLS	11.2005 - 11.2010	1.5 CRDi GLS Дизель	110 (81)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI ACCENT III седан (MC) 1.4 GL	11.2005 - 11.2010	1.4 GL бензин	97 (71)	седан
HYUNDAI ACCENT III седан (MC) 1.6 GLS	11.2005 - 11.2010	1.6 GLS бензин	112 (82)	седан
HYUNDAI ACCENT III седан (MC) 1.5 CRDi GLS	11.2005 - 11.2010	1.5 CRDi GLS Дизель	110 (81)	седан
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.4 CRDi	08.2009 - .	1.4 CRDi Дизель	75 (55)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.2	09.2008 - .	1.2 бензин	78 (57)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.4	09.2008 - .	1.4 бензин	101 (74)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.6	09.2008 - .	1.6 бензин	126 (93)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.6 CRDi	09.2008 - .	1.6 CRDi Дизель	116 (85)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.4 CRDi	08.2008 - .	1.4 CRDi Дизель	90 (66)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.1 CRDi	03.2012 - .	1.1 CRDi Дизель	75 (55)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI i20 (PB, PBT) 1.6 CRDi	01.2009 - .	1.6 CRDi Дизель	128 (94)	наклонная задняя часть
HYUNDAI (BEIJING) ACCENT 1.4	02.2006 - .	1.4 бензин	94 (70)	седан

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) ACCENT 1.6	02.2006 - .	1.6 бензин	110 (82)	седан
KIA RIO II седан (JB) 1.4 16V	03.2005 - .	1.4 16V бензин	97 (71)	седан
KIA RIO II седан (JB) 1.6 16V	03.2005 - .	1.6 16V бензин	112 (82)	седан
KIA RIO II седан (JB) 1.5 CRDi	03.2005 - .	1.5 CRDi Дизель	110 (81)	седан
KIA RIO II седан (JB) 1.5 CRDi	06.2008 - .	1.5 CRDi Дизель	88 (65)	седан
KIA RIO II (JB) 1.4 16V	03.2005 - .	1.4 16V бензин	97 (71)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA RIO II (JB) 1.6 CVVT	03.2005 - .	1.6 CVVT бензин	112 (82)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA RIO II (JB) 1.5 CRDi	03.2005 - .	1.5 CRDi Дизель	110 (81)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA RIO II (JB) 1.5 CRDi	06.2008 - .	1.5 CRDi Дизель	88 (65)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA (DYK) RIO 1.4	01.2007 - .	1.4 бензин	95 (70)	седан
KIA (DYK) RIO 1.6	01.2007 - .	1.6 бензин	112 (82)	седан